
Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex/ Possition
(Occupational Code)

Profession/Course
College Degree

Name and Address of Comany
(Industry Code)

Type of 
Application

AEP Number

Date Filed
No. of Days

Acted

AEP 
Date Issued

Validity Period
Category

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)
For the Month of  August 2016

Date of
 Publication

BAE, YONGHYUK  .
Korean

Korean Machine Operator

02

Pearl Meatshop
10 Cariño St., Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2015-08-024

08/01/2016
  2

08/02/2016
9(g)
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
08/05/2019

KWON, SUYOUNG  .
KOREAN

Korean Chef

02

O Dong Tong Samgyeopsal House
Casa Generosa #86 Upper General Luna Rd., Salud
Mitra, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-08-025

08/02/2016
  3

08/04/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

08/04/2016
08/03/2019

JOUN, KUNJA  .
Korean

Marketing Director

02

Business Management WOODNYMPH KOREAN RESTAURANT
C/O Casa Generosa, 36 Military Cut-off, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-08-026

08/08/2016
  2

08/10/2016
SRRV
Non-Elective

F

08/10/2016
08/09/2019

KIM, SUJIN  .
Korean

Teacher for Korean &
Chinese Language
02

BA in Chinese Language &
Literature

DAILY HEBRON TUTORIAL, INC
09 Sycip Compound, Gbiraltar Road, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-08-027

08/15/2016
  2

08/16/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

08/17/2016
08/15/2019

SHIN, DONGKYUN  .
Korean

Marketing Personnel

02

Economics Secret Garden Resto Cafe and Co.
32 Paterno Street, Southdrive, Baguio City

New
CAR-2016-08-028

08/12/0016
  2

08/16/2016
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

08/16/2016
08/21/2017

Page : 1 Run Date :  09/22/2016 14:29:08


