Republic of the Philippines Department of Labor and Employment CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)

For the Month of August 2016

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex/	Category	Possition (Occupational Code)	Profession/Course College Degree	Name and Address of Comany (Industry Code)	Type of Application AEP Number	Date Filed No. of Days Acted	Date of Publication	AEP Date Issued Validity Period
BAE, YONGHYUK . Korean M	Non-Elective 9(g)	Korean Machine Operator 02		Pearl Meatshop 10 Cariño St., Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2015-08-024	08/01/2016 2	11	08/02/2016 08/05/2019
KWON, SUYOUNG . KOREAN M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Korean Chef 02		O Dong Tong Samgyeopsal House Casa Generosa #86 Upper General Luna Rd., Salud Mitra, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-08-025	08/02/2016 3	08/04/2016	08/04/2016 08/03/2019
JOUN, KUNJA . Korean F	Non-Elective SRRV	Marketing Director	Business Management	WOODNYMPH KOREAN RESTAURANT C/O Casa Generosa, 36 Military Cut-off, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-08-026	08/08/2016 2	08/10/2016	08/10/2016 08/09/2019
KIM, SUJIN . Korean F	Non-Elective 9(a)	Teacher for Korean & Chinese Language 02	BA in Chinese Language & Literature	DAILY HEBRON TUTORIAL, INC 09 Sycip Compound, Gbiraltar Road, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-08-027	08/15/2016 2	08/17/2016	08/16/2016 08/15/2019
SHIN, DONGKYUN . Korean F	Non-Elective 9(a)	Marketing Personnel 02	Economics	Secret Garden Resto Cafe and Co. 32 Paterno Street, Southdrive, Baguio City	New CAR-2016-08-028	08/12/0016 2	08/16/2016	08/16/2016 08/21/2017

Page: 1 Run Date: 09/22/2016 14:29:08